
CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL LYCEE 2022

LAC DE PASSY

Classement par équipe : Lycées Mixtes 23 Equipes classées

Nom Prénom Pts Pla Cat Nom Prénom PtsCatPla

1 Lycée polyvalent Mont-Blanc René 
Dayve Passy 1

8

BOIS louison

MONGELLAZ jules

BUAT hugo

1,960

6,250

9,638

5

10

SCHMITT coline

MUFFAT MERIDOL ant

9,803

12,048

1

39,699
(AS 10584)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 1 Grenoble
19 BOURCEY lucas

CF

JG

CG

CF

CG

CG
Pts

999,999

2 Lycée polyvalent Roger Frison-Roche 
Chamonix-Mont- 4

6

BURNET-VERNIER lili

PICOT jade

MACRON juline

2,409

7,843

11,764

2

7

ALEXANDRE alvin

PERILLAT tessa

12,500

13,725

2

48,241
(AS 10564)

1Place Etab : Grenoble
11 BERGOMI fabio

CG

CF

CF

JG

CF

CG
Pts

999,999

3 Lycée polyvalent Louis Lachenal 
Annecy 12

13

CHAIGNEAU ethan

VIARD nathan

BESCOND arthur

8,433

14,457

15,662

8

10

MANIGLIER margot

MARTIN GUERRE juli

15,686

19,607

7

73,845
(AS 10580)

2Place Etab : Grenoble
5 DESGRANGES nathan

CG

CG

CG

CF

MF

JG
Pts

999,999

4 Lycée polyvalent Mont-Blanc René 
Dayve Passy 2 3

6

LEBEL mickael

FISCHER jade

CIPOLLINO fabio

4,819

5,882

7,228

13

26

STRIZZOLO emy

GUYON yann

25,490

31,325

4

74,744
(AS 10584)

3Place Etab : Grenoble
28 PADOVAN simon

CG

CF

CG

CF

CG

CG
Pts

999,999

5 Lycée général et technologique 
Gabriel Fauré Annec 1

2

ANDRE-CHAUSSOY 

SUBLET romane

ABDELMOUMENE jad

1,204

7,142

14,285

3

31

BRACHET romain

MAURICE jules

18,750

37,349

1

78,730
(AS 10577)

4Place Etab : Grenoble
15 CARRIER nina

CG

JF

JF

JG

CG

CF
Pts

999,999

6 Lycée polyvalent Roger Frison-Roche 
Chamonix-Mont- 14

15

BERGOMI fabio

GACHET lois

GANDIGLIO tibo

13,253

16,867

18,072

3

4

TRAYFOOT-WAUGH a

LANGARD manon

21,428

28,571

11

98,191
(AS 10564)

5Place Etab : Grenoble
16 ALLOT-CAUCHART ba

CG

CG

CG

JF

JF

CG
Pts

999,999

7 Lycée polyvalent Charles Poncet 
Cluses 12

4

TRAMONTANA chiara

JACQUOT mathilde

DELERCE thibault

3,921

23,529

25,000

22

40

REFOUFI soane

SZKOKAN julian

26,506

48,192

2

127,148
(AS 10582)

6Place Etab : Grenoble
18 BOISIER clémentine

CF

CF

JG

CG

CG

CF
Pts

999,999

8 Lycée polyvalent Roger Frison-Roche 
Chamonix-Mont- 17

21

ALLOT-CAUCHART ba

FRAWLEY zachary

EDMOND quentin

19,277

20,481

25,301

7

8

GASSILLOUD charline

MALGRAND noa

50,000

57,142

16

172,201
(AS 10564)

7Place Etab : Grenoble
23 BOLLARD romain

CG

CG

CG

JF

JF

CG
Pts

999,999

9 Lycée polyvalent Louis Lachenal 
Annecy 2 16

17

DESGRANGES nathan

BELLERY timéa

LANTHIER elodie

31,250

31,372

33,333

6

33

FENET maxence

ARNOULT DAGHER n

37,500

39,759

5

173,214
(AS 10580)

8Place Etab : Grenoble
19 GUYOT lily rose

JG

CF

CF

JG

CG

CF
Pts

999,999

10 Lycée polyvalent Jean Monnet 
Annemasse 9

23

MICHON oscar

SAVEL léa

GIORDANO clara

3,614

17,647

45,098

45

52

PINGET karl

BEZY malcom

54,216

62,650

3

183,225
(AS 10590)

9Place Etab : Grenoble
54 ZAFFIN adrien

CG

CF

MF

CG

CG

CG
Pts

999,999

11 Lycée polyvalent des Glières 
Annemasse 20

36

LANGAIN MARTIN val

GOBE TRUCHET juliett

LEVEQUE enzo

35,714

39,215

43,373

39

24

HERY VOGEL bastien

BRAUN justine

46,987

47,058

5

212,347
(AS 10578)

10Place Etab : Grenoble
26 BECHERAS LEROY cl

JF

CF

CG

CG

CF

CF
Pts

999,999

12 Lycée polyvalent Louis Lachenal 
Annecy 3 21

7

GUYOT lily rose

PELLICIER julie

CHARNAUX lilian

37,254

41,176

43,750

37

38

EYNARD marco-simon

FAVRE FELIX charlie

44,578

45,783

19

212,541
(AS 10580)

11Place Etab : Grenoble
41 BING rémi

CF

CF

JG

CG

CG

CG
Pts

999,999

13 Lycée polyvalent Mont-Blanc René 
Dayve Passy 3 29

25

PADOVAN simon

SADOUN romain

BERTEAUX eloria

33,734

34,939

49,019

27

47

MANSART solenn

PERDRIX valentin

52,941

56,626

28

227,259
(AS 10584)

12Place Etab : Grenoble
48 DEHURTEVENT eloan

CG

CG

CF

CF

CG

CG
Pts

999,999
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14 Lycée polyvalent Roger Frison-Roche 
Chamonix-Mont- 30

34

BOLLARD romain

GATINE-LEMOINE leo

PAQUEREAU gaspard

27,710

36,144

40,963

10

11

JELIC vesna

MARTIN laurelene

71,428

78,571

23

254,816
(AS 10564)

13Place Etab : Grenoble
9 GRANDCLEMENT luc

CG

CG

CG

JF

JF

JG
Pts

999,999

15 Lycée polyvalent Louis Lachenal 
Annecy 4 42

44

BING rémi

PETIT baptiste

FUMEX-CLAUDET lino

49,397

50,602

53,012

28

29

BIZCARRONDO thais

POMEL emma

54,901

56,862

41

264,774
(AS 10580)

14Place Etab : Grenoble
46 BONHOMME thomas

CG

CG

MG

CF

CF

CG
Pts

999,999

16 Lycée général et technologique 
Gabriel Fauré Annec 6

8

CARRIER nina

DURIX MURIS liv

BOURQUARD maxime

29,411

42,857

50,000

11

39

BRUNIER guillaume

CHEPEAUX liv

68,750

76,470

15

267,488
(AS 10577)

15Place Etab : Grenoble
63 DURIX MURIS solal

CF

JF

JG

JG

MF

MG
Pts

999,999

17 Lycée polyvalent Louis Lachenal 
Annecy 5 32

9

BONHOMME thomas

HEYDEL camille

DENIAU thaina

55,421

62,745

64,285

33

55

MORATI adèle

ANCENAY léon

64,705

66,265

46

313,421
(AS 10580)

16Place Etab : Grenoble
36 ROSIER cloe

CG

CF

JF

MF

CG

CF
Pts

999,999

18 Lycée polyvalent Mont-Blanc René 
Dayve Passy 4 31

53

DEHURTEVENT eloan

ASSEZAT HUMBERT 

COLLIN oscar

57,831

60,784

63,855

56

12

CHAPUYS theodore

LOGGHE diane

67,469

85,714

48

335,653
(AS 10584)

17Place Etab : Grenoble
70 RASCOUSSIER emile

CG

CF

CG

CG

JF

CG
Pts

999,999

19 Lycée polyvalent des Glières 
Annemasse 2 35

61

BECHERAS LEROY cl

RAHAL killiana

GISBERTI CHAMPIO n

50,980

68,627

73,493

40

13

AGUIB melissa

PORRET loris

78,431

81,250

26

352,781
(AS 10578)

18Place Etab : Grenoble
44 BATISTA MOURA shan

CF

CF

CG

CF

JG

CF
Pts

999,999

20 Lycée polyvalent Charles Poncet 
Cluses 2 34

12

BOISIER clémentine

TESSIER lou ange

SIDIBE CAMARA ouss

35,294

66,666

75,000

14

49

DE JESUS FORMAS fr

BEYNET emma

87,500

96,078

18

360,538
(AS 10582)

19Place Etab : Grenoble
15 COMMAND yann

CF

CF

JG

JG

CF

JG
Pts

999,999

21 Lycée polyvalent Louis Lachenal 
Annecy 6 59

37

ROSIER cloe

COULIN nathan

MERLIER charline

70,588

71,084

72,549

62

64

SOULLARD gabin

BRETHES dorian

74,698

77,108

36

366,027
(AS 10580)

20Place Etab : Grenoble
38 BERTRAND léonore

CF

CG

CF

CG

CG

CF
Pts

999,999

22 Lycée polyvalent Jean Monnet 
Annemasse 2 57

58

ZAFFIN adrien

VENAILLE MAILLAR a

VIGNEAU clement

65,060

68,674

69,879

41

42

GESTIERE swan

CLAIMAND lucile

80,392

82,352

54

366,357
(AS 10590)

21Place Etab : Grenoble
75 LOVATO yanis

CG

CG

CG

CF

CF

CG
Pts

999,999

23 Lycée polyvalent Louis Lachenal 
Annecy 7 65

67

BERTRAND léonore

BURNET milos

PALENI leo

74,509

78,313

80,722

68

45

HUCHOT bastien

BOCQUET jeanne

81,927

88,235

38

403,706
(AS 10580)

22Place Etab : Grenoble
69 DUMAIN alexandre

CF

CG

CG

CG

CF

CG
Pts

999,999
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